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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 11

Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P
R

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class
**RPLCMT Default Size Class

 0.00
 767.50

 20.00
 4,760.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 8.00

 71.68
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 0.00
 0.00
 3.76

 28.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Forest (1004) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 447.50

 20.00
 7,025.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 3.76

 52.50
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0
 4
 1
 2
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 7  56.26  142.40  7,492.50  31.76  79.68  5,547.50

 0.00
 0.00
 8.00

 134.40
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Number
of Sales

Region: R10, Alaska Region    Forest: 04 Chugach National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 11

Species

Species

Code

Code

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

S

BRCH
S

Spruce (R,W,B)

Paper Birch
Spruce (R,W,B)

 20.00

 .00
 4,760.00

 8.00

 .00
 71.68

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 3.76

 .00
 28.00

01 Sawtimber  Total :

07 Fuelwood  Total :

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

 20.00

 980.00
 6,045.00

 8.00

 35.84
 98.56

 4

 14
 39

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

 4

 53

 8.00

 134.40

 20.00

 7,025.00

 3.76

 28.00

 8.00

 71.68

 20.00

 4,760.00

01 Sawtimber  

07 Fuelwood  

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 5.32

 70.00
 157.01

 5.32

 133.81

 2.50

 27.34
 61.33

 2.50

 52.27

Region: R10, Alaska Region    Forest: 04 Chugach National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE  

Description

Description

Description

MISC

PLNT
S

S

MISCELLANOUS

PLANTS
Spruce (R,W,B)

Spruce (R,W,B)

 600.00

 100.00
 40.00

 20.00

 12,000

 500
 100

 1,000

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

 300.00

 100.00
 40.00

 .00

 6,000

 500
 100

 0

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

 300.00

 140.00

 600.00

 140.00

17 Non Conv.  

28 Transplant  

29 Limb/Bough  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

10

09
09

10

Lbs

Each
Each

Lbs

Description

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

UOM

17 Non Conv.  Total :

28 Transplant  Total :
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Region: R10, Alaska Region    Forest: 04 Chugach National Forest (Continued) 

Description

Description
PLNT PLANTS  7.50 150

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

 7.50 150

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

 .00

 7.50

 20.00

 7.50

29 Limb/Bough (Continued) 

55 Other Plnt  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Species

Species

Code

Code
10 Lbs

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

29 Limb/Bough  Total :

55 Other Plnt  Total :
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Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P
R

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class
**RPLCMT Default Size Class

 0.00
 26.80

 1,573.32
 59,647.17

 224,506.19
 5,794.09

 1,581,861.72
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 210.20
 4,538.58

 10,051.44
 0.00

 32,024.39
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 0.00
 0.00

 101.25
 1,935.78
 4,450.77

 0.00
 14,339.75

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Forest (1005) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 26.80

 1,775.97
 36,077.48

 357,722.03
 1,111,204.12

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 147.88
 474.61

 4,009.63
 36,400.75

 0.00
 0.00

 11,449.74
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0
 3

 17
 12

 7
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 40  52,482.61  108,675.01  1,506,806.40  20,827.55  46,824.61  1,873,409.29

 0.00
 0.00

 329.52
 1,029.01
 9,325.36

 75,092.36
 0.00
 0.00

 22,898.76
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Number
of Sales

Region: R10, Alaska Region    Forest: 05 Tongass National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 11

Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

Description

Description

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

**A
H
HZ
RC
RCC
RCZ
SS
SSZ
YC
YCZ

HU
HUZ
SSU
SSUZ

H
SS
YC

YC

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
Western Hemlock
Hemlock Optional
Western Red Cedar
Softwood - Other
Red Cedar Optional
Sitka Spruce
Sitka Spruce Optional
Alaska Cedar
Yellow Cedar Optional

Western Hemlock Utility
Hemlock Utility Optional
Sitka Spruce Utility
Sitka Spruce Utility Optional

Western Hemlock
Sitka Spruce
Alaska Cedar

Alaska Cedar

 .00
 21,363.70

 774.14
 1,002,190.34

-2,433.83
 2,631.71

 482,578.68
 3,590.74

 374,057.53
 30,395.33

 885.09
 216.00
 358.09

 62.00

 252.50
 62.50
 50.00

 25.00

 .00
 19,321.31

 884.38
 10,700.33

 .00
 121.19

 8,094.63
 154.05

 5,361.87
 280.74

 1,003.53
 246.77
 358.28

 61.80

 45.45
 11.25

 9.00

 6.88

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00
 8,528.49

 387.07
 4,395.81

 .00
 53.08

 4,186.03
 77.27

 2,216.21
 127.69

 438.79
 108.00
 166.39

 31.00

 25.25
 6.25
 5.00

 2.50

01 Sawtimber  Total :

02 Pulpwood  Total :

07 Fuelwood  Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00
 82,723.55

 .00
 102,257.29

 .00
 .00

 1,035,177.87
 .00

 273,985.10
 .00

 9,606.92
 .00

 2,550.54
 .00

 237.50
 47.50
 50.00

 .00

 22,898.76
 41,893.29

 .00
 3,613.97

 .00
 .00

 22,228.99
 .00

 5,169.40
 .00

 10,398.82
 .00

 2,384.49
 .00

 42.75
 8.55
 9.00

 .00

 11,450
 19,340

 0
 1,482

 0
 0

 11,826
 0

 2,260
 0

 4,803
 0

 1,275
 0

 24
 5
 5

 0

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 46,359

 6,079

 34

 0

 95,804.41

 12,783.31

 60.30

 .00

 1,494,143.81

 12,157.46

 335.00

 .00

 19,971.65

 744.18

 36.50

 2.50

 44,918.50

 1,670.38

 65.70

 6.88

 1,915,148.34

 1,521.18

 365.00

 25.00

01 Sawtimber  

02 Pulpwood  

07 Fuelwood  

08 Non-Saw  

Per

Per

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 .00
 4.28

 .00
 68.99

 .00
 .00

 87.53
 .00

 121.21
 .00

 2.00
 .00

 2.00
 .00

 10.00
 10.00
 10.00

 .00

 32.23

 2.00

 10.00

 .00

 .00
 1.97

 .00
 28.30

 .00
 .00

 46.57
 .00

 53.00
 .00

 .92
 .00

 1.07
 .00

 5.56
 5.56
 5.56

 .00

 15.60

 .95

 5.56

 .00

Region: R10, Alaska Region    Forest: 05 Tongass National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE  
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 11

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Description

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

Volume

H
SS
YC

H
SS
YC

Western Hemlock
Sitka Spruce
Alaska Cedar

Western Hemlock
Sitka Spruce
Alaska Cedar

 13.71
 6.86

 .00

 40.00
 55.00
 65.00

 2.26
 .91
 .00

 40.00
 55.00
 65.00

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 1.00
 .50
 .00

 18.40
 28.99
 23.84

08 Non-Saw  Total :

14 Misc-Conv.  Total :

19 Sm Rnd Wd  Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

 73.18
 27.15
 43.00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 12.53
 3.58

 10.88

 .00
 .00
 .00

 6
 2
 4

 0
 0
 0

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

 12

 0

 26.99

 .00

 143.32

 .00

 1.50

 71.23

 3.17

 160.00

 20.57

 160.00

08 Non-Saw (Continued) 

14 Misc-Conv.  

19 Sm Rnd Wd  

Per

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 13.31
 13.71
 10.00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 12.17

 .00

 5.84
 7.58
 3.95

 .00
 .00
 .00

 5.31

 .00

Region: R10, Alaska Region    Forest: 05 Tongass National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Description

Description

MISC

MISC

MISCELLANOUS

MISCELLANOUS

 .60

 .20

 30

 10

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

 .60

 .20

 30

 10

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

 .60  .60

29 Limb/Bough  

30 Foliage  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  

Species

Species

Code

Code

10

10

Lbs

Lbs

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

29 Limb/Bough  Total :
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Region: R10, Alaska Region    Forest: 05 Tongass National Forest (Continued) 

Description

Description
MISC MISCELLANOUS  26.00 200

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

 26.00 200

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

 .20

 26.00

 .20

 26.00

30 Foliage (Continued) 

37 Frts/Berys  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Species

Species

Code

Code
10 Lbs

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

30 Foliage  Total :

37 Frts/Berys  Total :
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 11

Forest Volume

Chugach National Forest
Tongass National Forest

 4,780.00
 1,873,382.49

 79.68
 46,824.61

(CCF)(MBF)
 31.76

 20,827.55

Alaska Sub Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 7,045.00
 1,506,779.60

 142.40
 108,675.01

 56.26
 52,482.61

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold
Number

 7
 159

 166  52,538.87  108,817.41  1,513,824.60  20,859.31  46,904.29  1,878,162.49

Alaska 

Sold

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Description

09
10
10

Each
Lbs
Lbs

 140.00
 627.50

 26.80

 600
 13,150

 240

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 140.00
 307.50

 26.80

 600.00
 6,150.00

 240.00

Quantity
Sold

Value ($)
Sold

 474.30  794.30

Chugach National Forest

Tongass National Forest

UOM

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Alaska 

Alaska Sub Total :

Forest Number

 2
 6
 6

 14

Sold

All State Total :  166  52,538.87  108,817.41  1,513,824.60  20,859.31  46,904.29  1,878,162.49

 474.30  794.30All State Total :  14
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 11

Forest and

Chugach National Forest
Tongass National Forest

 
 

 
 

ProductsOver
 
 

Region (R10, Alaska Region) Total :

$5,000,001
Convertible

Total
Number

Total

   

Of Sales
To

$5,000,000
 
 

$1,000,001

 

To
$1,000,000

 
 

$100,001

 

To
$100,000

 
 

$10,001

 

To
$10,000

 
 

$301

 

To
$300

 
 

 

Convertible
Products

 0
 0

Non

 0

NUMBER OF SALES MADE 
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***  Legend for CUTS203 is Under Construction  ***

REPORT LEGEND
Convertible Products
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 11

Where (Region_Code = '10') and (report_date between to_date('10/01/2011 00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy 
hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('09/30/2012 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and 1=1 and 
stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y')

Where Clause:

Sorting Criteria:

End of Report


